
POSITION
GENERALE

POSITION
ZRS

CAT. ZRS ID_ZP NAME
CAT. 
ENF.

TIME
RACE

BONUS TIME GAP

1 1 690-1000 2105123 Yann LE GOFF (FFZ) A+ 00:28:01 00:00:03 00:27:58
2 2 690-1000 6486170 Samantha Forte A 00:28:35 00:00:02 00:28:33 00:00:35
3 3 690-1000 1391851 Sam Summers SRAMcc (OTR) A+ 00:28:36 00:00:02 00:28:34 00:00:36
4 4 690-1000 6057167 Federico Garavaglia A 00:28:36 00:00:01 00:28:35 00:00:37
5 1 520-690 706065 Marzio Vanoni [TSE] A 00:30:20 00:00:03 00:30:17 00:02:19
6 2 520-690 2124374 Paolo Casarini [INOX] B 00:31:44 00:00:02 00:31:42 00:03:44
7 1 350-520 1985909 andrea grandin (SST)3707 B 00:32:11 00:00:03 00:32:08 00:04:10
8 2 350-520 801985 Andrew Lambe B 00:32:12 00:00:02 00:32:10 00:04:12
9 3 520-690 3196182 M. Abisso89 [INOX] B 00:33:43 00:00:02 00:33:41 00:05:43

10 3 350-520 4209127 Antonio Bove [INOX] B 00:33:44 00:00:02 00:33:42 00:05:44
11 4 350-520 1408776 Alessio Carniato (SST) B 00:34:19 00:00:01 00:34:18 00:06:20
12 5 690-1000 245453 le cam herve ffz B 00:34:56 00:00:01 00:34:55 00:06:57
13 4 520-690 2846874 Alessandro Gabrieli [INOX] B 00:34:58 00:00:01 00:34:57 00:06:59
14 5 350-520 1141125 Tony Howard (INOX) B 00:35:05 00:00:01 00:35:04 00:07:06
15 6 350-520 1842490 luca briccoli(inox) B 00:35:07 00:00:00 00:35:07 00:07:09
16 7 350-520 1120055 A J (inox madness) B 00:35:19 00:00:00 00:35:19 00:07:21
17 8 350-520 2672999 Sean Corrigan (Charlies Angels Full ThroB 00:35:40 00:00:00 00:35:40 00:07:42
18 9 350-520 296309 Norberto Civardi B 00:35:41 00:00:00 00:35:41 00:07:43
19 10 350-520 400991 2. Marco Iori( ITA)(SST) C 00:35:43 00:00:00 00:35:43 00:07:45
20 1 180-350 1001244 Lester of golden Moonlight (ZRG) C 00:36:16 00:00:03 00:36:13 00:08:15
21 11 350-520 5507052 Tommaso Acca [SST] B 00:36:28 00:00:00 00:36:28 00:08:30
22 2 180-350 6797127 Cristian Pelosi [Inox] C 00:36:44 00:00:02 00:36:42 00:08:44
23 3 180-350 5372432 Maximilian Mione [INOX] C 00:37:24 00:00:02 00:37:22 00:09:24

GENERALE



24 4 180-350 1900916 Michele Puri [INOX] C 00:37:42 00:00:01 00:37:41 00:09:43
25 5 180-350 3442570 Renato Finotello (TSE) 2157 C 00:38:28 00:00:01 00:38:27 00:10:29
26 6 180-350 2975361 Roberto Baroni [ INOX ] C 00:39:58 00:00:00 00:39:58 00:12:00
27 7 180-350 5577047 Mauro Nana Inox C 00:42:22 00:00:00 00:42:22 00:14:24
28 8 180-350 1992085 Claudio Varo (INOX-ITA) C 00:43:22 00:00:00 00:43:22 00:15:24
29 9 180-350 6210384 Sebastien Quesseveur (BIKES-FR)C 00:45:41 00:00:00 00:45:41 00:17:43
30 10 180-350 852780 Gunnar Hole D 00:51:40 00:00:00 00:51:40 00:23:42
31 1 0-180 5425127 Dave OCarroll D 00:57:30 00:00:03 00:57:27 00:29:29
32 2 0-180 2148682 Raffaele Santoni [INOX] D 00:59:45 00:00:02 00:59:43 00:31:45



RANK_ID
POSITION ID_ZP CAT. ENF. NAME

TIME
RACE

BONUS TIME GAP

1A 1 2105123 A+ Yann LE GOFF (FFZ) 00:28:01 00:00:03 00:27:58
2A 2 6486170 A Samantha Forte 00:28:35 00:00:02 00:28:33 00:00:35
3A 3 1391851 A+ Sam Summers SRAMcc (OTR) 00:28:36 00:00:02 00:28:34 00:00:36
4A 4 6057167 A Federico Garavaglia 00:28:36 00:00:01 00:28:35 00:00:37
5A 5 245453 B le cam herve ffz 00:34:56 00:00:01 00:34:55 00:06:57
6A

7A

8A

9A

10A

11A

12A

13A

14A

15A

16A

17A

18A

19A

20A

ZRS  (690 -1000)



RANK_ID
POSITION ID_ZP CAT. ENF. NAME

TIME
RACE

BONUS TIME GAP

1B 1 706065 A Marzio Vanoni [TSE] 00:30:20 00:00:03 00:30:17
2B 2 2124374 B Paolo Casarini 00:31:44 00:00:02 00:31:42 00:01:25
3B 3 3196182 B M. Abisso89 [INOX] 00:33:43 00:00:02 00:33:41 00:03:24
4B 4 2846874 B Alessandro Gabrieli [INOX] 00:34:58 00:00:01 00:34:57 00:04:40
5B

6B

7B

8B

9B

10B

11B

12B

13B

14B

15B

16B

17B

18B

19B

ZRS (520 - 690)



RANK_ID
POSITION ID_ZP CAT. ENF. NAME

TIME
RACE

BONUS TIME GAP

1C 1 1985909 B andrea grandin (SST)3707 00:32:11 00:00:03 00:32:08
2C 2 801985 B Andrew Lambe 00:32:12 00:00:02 00:32:10 00:00:02
3C 3 4209127 B Antonio Bove [INOX] 00:33:44 00:00:02 00:33:42 00:01:34
4C 4 1408776 B Alessio Carniato (SST) 00:34:19 00:00:01 00:34:18 00:02:10
5C 5 1141125 B Tony Howard (INOX) 00:35:05 00:00:01 00:35:04 00:02:56
6C 6 1842490 B luca briccoli(inox) 00:35:07 00:00:00 00:35:07 00:02:59
7C 7 1120055 B A J (INOX) 00:35:19 00:00:00 00:35:19 00:03:11
8C 8 2672999 B Sean Corrigan (Charlies Angels Full Thro00:35:40 00:00:00 00:35:40 00:03:32
9C 9 296309 B Norberto Civardi 00:35:41 00:00:00 00:35:41 00:03:33
10C 10 400991 C 2. Marco Iori( ITA)(SST) 00:35:43 00:00:00 00:35:43 00:03:35
11C 11 5507052 B Tommaso Acca [SST] 00:36:28 00:00:00 00:36:28 00:04:20
12C

13C

14C

15C

16C

17C

18C

19C

ZRS (350 -520)



RANK_ID
POSITION ID_ZP CAT. ENF. NAME

TIME
RACE

BONUS TIME GAP

1D 1 1001244 C Lester of golden Moonlight (ZRG) 00:36:16 00:00:03 00:36:13
2D 2 6797127 C Cristian Pelosi [Inox] 00:36:44 00:00:02 00:36:42 00:00:29
3D 3 5372432 C Maximilian Mione [INOX] 00:37:24 00:00:02 00:37:22 00:01:09
4D 4 1900916 C Mike Gibbo66 00:37:42 00:00:01 00:37:41 00:01:28
5D 5 3442570 C Renato Finotello (TSE) 2157 00:38:28 00:00:01 00:38:27 00:02:14
6D 6 2975361 C Roberto Baroni [ INOX ] 00:39:58 00:00:00 00:39:58 00:03:45
7D 7 5577047 C Mauro Nana Inox 00:42:22 00:00:00 00:42:22 00:06:09
8D 8 1992085 C Claudio Varo (INOX-ITA) 00:43:22 00:00:00 00:43:22 00:07:09
9D 9 6210384 C Sebastien Quesseveur (BIKES-FR) 00:45:41 00:00:00 00:45:41 00:09:28
10D 10 852780 D Gunnar Hole 00:51:40 00:00:00 00:51:40 00:15:27
11D

12D

13D

14D

15D

16D

17D

18D

19D

ZRS (180 - 350)



RANK_ID
POSITION ID_ZP CAT. ENF. NAME

TIME
RACE

BONUS TIME GAP

1E 1 5425127 D Dave Oâ€™Carroll 00:57:30 00:00:03 00:57:27
2E 2 2148682 D Raffaele Santoni [INOX] 00:59:45 00:00:02 00:59:43 00:02:16
3E

4E

5E

6E

7E

278E

279E

280E

281E

282E

283E

284E

285E

286E

287E

288E

ZRS (0 -180)


